
2023 JESUIT FOOTBALL 
 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE   TIME 
 
Thursday Aug. 24  Northshore Jamboree  Northshore  6:30 
Friday  Sept. 1  Slidell    Slidell   7:00 
Friday  Sept. 8  Ruston*   Tad Gormley  7:00 
Friday  Sept. 15 Lafayette Christian  Lafayette Christian 7:00 
Friday  Sept. 22 John Curtis   The Shrine  7:00 
Friday  Sept. 29 St. Augustine*   The Shrine  7:00 
Friday  Oct. 6  Brother Martin*  Tad Gormley  7:00 
Friday  Oct. 13  Edna Karr   Behrman  7:00 
Friday  Oct. 20  Booker T. Washington*  Tad Gormley  7:00 
Friday  Oct. 27  Holy Cross   Tad Gormley  7:15 
Friday  Nov. 3  Rummel*   The Shrine  7:00 
 
 
*denotes home game 


